
Canyon HS Band Program 
Rehearsal Schedules:  December 2014  - April 2015 

All Rehearsals Are Mandatory 

 

Wind Ensemble 
Small Sectionals:   December 1 – 4;  January 5 – February 6 

• Mondays: Flute / Oboe:  7:45 a.m. 

• Tuesdays:  Clarinets / Altos:  7:45 a.m. 

• Wednesdays:  Horns:  7:45 a.m. 

• Thursdays:  Trumpets:  7:45 a.m. 

• Fridays:  Low Brass & Low Reeds:  7:45 a.m. 

Full Band:  February 8 – April 17;  8:00 a.m. – 1st Period 

Monday – Thursday;  No Friday early call time 

 

Symphonic Winds 
Full Band:  4:15 – 5:30 p.m. 

• Monday, December 8th 

• Monday, February 23 

• Monday, March 2 

• Monday, March 9 (Disney Trip Participants Only Today) 

• Monday, March 23 

• Monday, March 30 

• Monday, April 6 

• Monday, April 13 

 

Symphonic Band 

Small Sectionals:  January 12 – February 6 

• Mondays: Flute / Oboe:  7:45 a.m. 

• Tuesdays:  Clarinets 7:45 a.m. 

• Wednesdays:  Altos /Horns:  7:45 a.m. 

• Thursdays:  Trumpets:  7:45 a.m. 

• Fridays:  Low Brass & Low Reeds:  7:45 a.m. 

Full Band:  4:15 – 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 9th 

Wednesday, March 25 

Wednesday, April 1 

Wednesday, April 8 

Wednesday, April 15 

 

Freshmen A Band 
Full Band:  4:15 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 26  

Thursday, April 9 

 



Percussion Ensembles: 
January 6 – April 27 

Tuesdays:  4:15 – 6:15 p.m. 

Thursdays:  4:15 – 6:15 p.m. 

(Specific ensemble rehearsal time slots will be posted on Friday afternoon the week prior) 

 

Winter Guards: 
December 1 – March 27 

Mondays 

• A Guard – 6:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

Tuesdays: 

• B Guard 4:30 – 6:30 

• A Guard 6:00 – 8:30 

Thursdays: 

• B Guard 4:30 – 6:30 

• A Guard 6:00 – 8:30 

 

“Oklahoma” School Musical Pit Orchestra: 

Rehearsals: 

• Monday, January 5  4:15 – 5:45 p.m. 

• Wednesday, January 7 4:15 – 5:45 p.m. 

• Monday, January 12  4:15 – 5:45 p.m. 

• Wednesday, January 15  4:15 – 5:45 p.m. 

• Monday – Friday  January 19 – 23  4:15 – 6:30 p.m. 

• Monday – Friday  January  26 – 30  4:15 – 6:30 p.m. 

Performances:   

• Friday – Sunday  January 30 – February 1 

 

 

Disneyworld Marching Band & Color Guard: 
Monday, March 9:  4:15 – 5:45 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 11:  4:15 – 5:45 p.m. 

Friday, March 13:  4:15 – 5:45 p.m. 

 

 

 

Performance Events: 

12/11/2014  Holiday Band Concert 

1/16 – 1/17/2015  TMEA Region Band Concert (Region Band Members Only) 

2/28/2015  UIL Solo & Ensemble 

3/17 – 3/22/2015  Disneyworld Trip 

4/13 – 4/17/2015 UIL Concert & Sight-Reading Contest 

4/28/2015  Night of Percussion Concert 

5/16/2015  Spring Band Concert 

 

Please see the full band calendar online at:  www.canyonband.org 


